
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 70071008

Data publicarii	08.06.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.554,68 RON - 2.554,68 RON

Descriere: CAPAC DEMAROR COMPLET 41471904006 1.000 197.50 197.50 ARC AV 41477908300 1.000 25.65 25.65 CUTIT 750 MM /30' T 42377106052 1.000 589.71 589.71 CABLU ACCELERATIE 41471801119 1.000 85.45 85.45 SEMICARTER MOTOR 41470202904 1.000 347.41 347.41 APARATOARE 41477108100 4.000 103.99 415.96 CLICHET 41161957200 8.000 6.71 53.68 SAIBA PROTECTIE 41197172800 10.000 14.72 147.20 CLICHET 41161957200 12.000 6.71 80.52 FILTRU AER 41471410300 20.000 30.58 611.60 TOTAL 2554.68
